
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) price in Tamil Nadu mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Nazerethpet  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Tiruttani  18.00  1,800.00  1900 -  1,700.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Uthiramerur  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Uthukottai  19.00  1,900.00  1950 -  1,850.00 2025-10-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Gummidipoondy  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-10-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T Nazerethpet  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,700.00 2025-10-09

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni Nazerethpet  20.00  2,000.00  2100 -  1,900.00 2025-09-04

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Maduranthagam  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-07-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T Tiruttani  19.00  1,900.00  1950 -  1,800.00 2025-07-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Ponner  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-06-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T Ponner  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-06-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni Ponner  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-05-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Acharapakkam  19.00  1,900.00  1950 -  1,850.00 2025-04-30

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni Pallipattu  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-04-25

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Pallipattu  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-04-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Gummidipoondy  19.50  1,950.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-04-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T Pallipattu  18.08  1,808.00  2000 -  1,608.00 2025-04-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Kanchipuram  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,400.00 2025-03-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Uthiramerur  18.50  1,850.00  1900 -  1,800.00 2025-02-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni Tiruttani  21.00  2,100.00  2400 -  1,800.00 2024-10-04

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni Uthukottai  17.00  1,700.00  1800 -  1,600.00 2024-08-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Sunguvarchatram  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,400.00 2024-07-16

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001 Uthukottai  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  2,100.00 2024-06-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Acharapakkam  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2024-06-13
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Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Nazerethpet  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2024-06-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Uthukottai  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2024-06-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common Maduranthagam  22.00  2,200.00  2230 -  2,000.00 2024-06-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Tiruttani  23.50  2,350.00  2540 -  2,240.00 2024-03-29

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 39 Uthukottai  23.10  2,310.00  2350 -  2,275.00 2024-03-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 43 Uthukottai  25.60  2,560.00  2730 -  2,350.00 2024-03-09

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T Maduranthagam  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,900.00 2024-03-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 43 Tiruttani  23.90  2,390.00  2570 -  2,240.00 2024-02-21

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - A. Ponni Uthiramerur  21.00  2,100.00  2214 -  2,000.00 2024-02-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Chengalpattu  15.50  1,550.00  1800 -  1,350.00 2024-02-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - B P T Uthukottai  36.20  3,620.00  3800 -  3,500.00 2024-02-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Ponni Maduranthagam  19.50  1,950.00  2400 -  1,800.00 2024-02-12

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy fine Maduranthagam  14.50  1,450.00  1650 -  1,350.00 2023-03-15

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Pallipattu  13.50  1,350.00  1550 -  1,250.00 2022-10-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 43 Ponner  12.50  1,250.00  1400 -  1,100.00 2022-10-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 36 Thirukkalukundram  13.50  1,350.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2022-10-14

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 36 Nazerethpet  13.50  1,350.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2022-10-11

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Chengalpattu  13.50  1,350.00  1550 -  1,250.00 2022-09-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Sunguvarchatram  13.50  1,350.00  1550 -  1,250.00 2022-09-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Thirukkalukundram  13.00  1,300.00  1450 -  1,250.00 2022-09-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 43 Pallipattu  13.10  1,310.00  1390 -  1,255.00 2022-09-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Thirukkalukundram  13.50  1,350.00  1450 -  1,200.00 2022-09-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - A. Ponni Acharapakkam  13.50  1,350.00  1550 -  1,200.00 2022-09-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - ADT 37 Maduranthagam  13.50  1,350.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2022-08-05
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